EQUIBREED UK PRICE LIST FOR OPU AND ISCI

All prices are excluding VAT and subject to change

EQUIBREED UK OPU & EMBRYO TRANSFER FEES Cost in GBP
Ovum pick up (OPU) - oocyte collection £ 930.93
Medication used during OPU (estimate.) £ 250.00
These are charged based on drugs used, at the discretion of Equibreed Vets

Thawing ICSI embryo £ 180.18
Embryo Transfer fee for transfering into an Equibreed UK Recipient mare £ 240.24
Storage of frozen embryo (per embryo per month) £ 551

Recipient mare hire fees, livery and pregnancy checks charged as per Equibreed UK 2022 Price List

SHIPPING COSTS

Oocytes to Avantea (per mare/shipment) Priced per shipment
Frozen semen to Avantea (per shipment) Priced per shipment
ICSI embryos from Avantea to UK (per embryo) Priced per shipment
Export and import fees Priced per shipment

Shipping to and from Avantea is done via private direct door to door courrier and these fees
will also include per shipment fees for processing health certification, customs
documentation and border control post fees

ICSI COSTS (Euros and GBP) Euros GBP (at Jan 2024 exchange rate)
Maturation of Shipped Oocytes 170.00€ £ 149.12
ICSI (intraOcytoplasmic sperm injection) per mare/OPU 490.00€ £ 429.82
Additional fee for ICSI (for 2nd stallion if requested) 320.00€ £ 280.70
Produced ICSI embryo 510.00€ £ 447.37
Embryo sexing (AVANTEA ONLY) 320.00€ £ 280.70
Frozen embryo storage: monthly fee (up to 10 OPU-ICSI codes) 20.00€ £ 17.54
Frozen embryo storage: monthly fee (up to 11 to 20 OPU-ICSI codes) 40.00€ £ 35.09
Frozen embryo storage: monthly fee (up to 21 to 30 OPU-ICSI codes) 60.00€ £ 52.63
Frozen embryo storage: monthly fee (over 30 OPU-ICSI codes) 100.00€ £ 87.72
Storage of frozen semen (monthly fee up to 10 straws of semen) 20.00€ £ 17.54
Storage of frozen semen (monthly fee 10 to 50 straws of semen) 20.00€ £ 17.54
Storage of frozen semen (monthly fee over 50 straws of semen) 40.00€ £ 35.09
NOTES

Current exchange rate is 1GBP to 1.17EUR - exchange rate used to calculate ICSI costs will be taken at time of raising invoice
ICSI clinics do not deal directly with Equibreed clients - this is a pre requisite of the clinic

The bill from the ICSI clinics will be paid by Equibreed UK and then billed on

All work is completed at owners risk

Terms and Conditions must be signed before work commences



